MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Unilumin UPADIV-C is an LED screen with a pixel pitch of 2.6 mm, which is created for the construction of LED corners and cubes.

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

Technology

Technology

Cabinet width (mm)

Cabinet height (mm)

Cabinet depth (mm)

Outer angle of cabinets connection (°)

Inner angle of cabinets connection (°)

Resolution (pxxpx)

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

IC driver

Protection Level (IP)

Working Environment

Maintenance

Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)

Net weight (kg)

26

SMD1515

3-in-1Black SMD

500

500

80

10

192x192

1000

160/160

3840

ICND2055

IP30

indoor

Front /Rear

120

6.5
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P2.6 /UNILUMIN UPAD IV-C/CORNER

Thanks to the universal size of the cabinet (500x500x80mm), it is possible to combine the UPADIV-C model with other models - UPADIV-S 2.6 Flex, or the
standard UPADIV-S 2.6. Such a possibility allows you to create freely chosen shapes, which will impressively fulfill the role of a multimedia carrier on your
stand. Unilumin UPADIV-C can also be combined with other screens from the up and down, and in addition to the method of combination as a corner or

cube, the cabinets can be mounted between each other at an angle of -10 and +5 degrees.

Unilumin UPADIV-C P2.6 has a resolution of 192x192 pixels, a brightness of 1000 nits and a refresh rate of 3840Hz. Power consumption per cabinet is a
maximum of 120W. The LED screen can be serviced from both the front and back.
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Rent the Unilumin UPADIV-C P2.6 universal screen at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/indoor/1731-p26-unilumin-upad-iv-c-corner.html
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