



P2.6 / UNILUMIN UPADIV-C / CORNER

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)	2.6
Technology	3-in-1 Black SMD
Technology	SMD1515
Cabinet width (mm)	500
Cabinet height (mm)	500
Cabinet depth (mm)	80
Outer angle of cabinets connection (°)	5
Inner angle of cabinets connection (°)	10
Resolution (pxxpx)	192x192
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	1000
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	160/160
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840
IC driver	ICND2055
Protection Level (IP)	IP30
Working Environment	indoor
Maintenance	Front / Rear
Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)	120
Net weight (kg)	6.5

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Unilumin UPADIV-C is an LED screen with a pixel pitch of 2.6 mm, which is created for the construction of LED corners and cubes.

Thanks to the universal size of the cabinet (500x500x80mm), it is possible to combine the UPADIV-C model with other models - UPADIV-S 2.6 Flex, or the standard UPADIV-S 2.6. Such a possibility allows you to create freely chosen shapes, which will impressively fulfill the role of a multimedia carrier on your stand. Unilumin UPADIV-C can also be combined with other screens from the up and down, and in addition to the method of combination as a corner or cube, the cabinets can be mounted between each other at an angle of -10 and +5 degrees.

Unilumin UPADIV-C P2.6 has a resolution of 192x192 pixels, a brightness of 1000 nits and a refresh rate of 3840Hz. Power consumption per cabinet is a maximum of 120W. The LED screen can be serviced from both the front and back.

Rent the Unilumin UPADIV-C P2.6 universal screen at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/indoor/1731-p26-unilumin-upad-iv-c-corner.html>